23 Nisan 2021 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:22:51

ikramiye 1)20.160$
At Orijin(Baba -
S fsmi Yas ‘Anne) Siklet

1 PUYE TIMING(3) 3ydd SUPER SAVER - INDIAN POND

,  SPEIGHTFUL 4y dk WILL TAKE CHARGE -
CHARGE(1) Y GOFORITMRSMILLER
I'LLMAKEIT

3 COACH(4) 3ydd TONALIST - PICK ME

4 CELESTIAL SPIN(6) 3y ad HARD SPUN - CELESTIAL SMILE

5 |MYBETS() dy dk INCLUDE - MY FAVORITE TUNE
ANN IN THE
6 MIDDLE(2) 3yad WILL TAKE CHARGE - RIBOLETTI

GANYAN(3) 2,45 4, SIRALI IKILi(3/1) 17,75 %, 5. CIFTE(8/3) 7,65 ©

Yaris Sonuclar:

Sarth/Disi

Jokey

53,5

56,5

53,5

53,5

56,5

53,5

Sahip

LUIS SAEZ

TYLER GAFFALIONE

ALBIN JIMENEZ

GERARDO CORRALES

RAFAEL BEJARANO

BRIAN JOSEPH
HERNANDEZ, JR.

ke,

Antrendrii

DANIEL INVESTMENT
HO

EQUIVEST RACING

KATIERICH STABLES
LL

THIRSTYACRES
RACING,

FISHBACK, WILLIAM
D.

MAGDALENA RACING

1700 Kum

3)8
Derece
NORM W. CASSE
PHILIP A. SIMS

MARK HUBLEY

TIANNA
RICHARDVILLE

PHILIP A. SIMS

KENNETH G.
MCPEEK

Keeneland ABD Hipdromu

4) %

Gny AGF St Fark

14524 245 2091(2) 3
365 19.99(3) 1
12,05 8.62(6) 4
8,15 11.15@) 6
2,50 29.92(1) 5

655 941(5) 2

73

68

73

65



